HARDWARE
PRODUKT-DATENBLATT
© TIS GmbH 2016 – Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten             Müller-Armack-Str. 8 | 46397 Bocholt | www.tis-gmbh.de | kontakt@tis-gmbh.de | 02871 2722-0
HARDWARE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
ADVANTECH-DLOG TREK-753
BACKGROUND TIS GMBH
The TIS GmbH, based in Bocholt is one of the market leaders for sophisticated telematics projects. TIS stands for “Technical

Specifications Cont.
TREK-753
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-753R-0A0E TREK-753R Bare bone with Z510 1.1 G CPU
TREK-753R-1A0E TREK-753R Bare bone with Z520 1.3 G CPU
TREK-753S-0A0E TREK-753R Bare bone with 1.1 G CPU/SR T/S*
TREK-753R-CWBXPA0E TREK-753R w/CDMA/GPS/WLAN/BT/1 GB RAM/4
G CF/WES
TREK-753R-HWBXPA0E TREK-753R w/HSDPA/GPS/WLAN/BT/1 GB RAM/4
G CF/WES
TREK-753R-GWBXPA0E TREK-753R w/GPRS/GPS/WLAN/BT/1 GB RAM/4
G CF/WES
*Note: SR T/S stands for Sunlight Readable TouchScreen.
Dimensions Unit: mm
16
1
255.70
54
56
30
75
75
4 - M5
TREK-753 CTOS Kit
Part Number Description
9668TREK30E TREK-753R RevA0 GPS kit
9668TREK31E TREK-753R RevA0 WiFi (Azurewave) kit
9668TREK32E TREK-753R RevA0 HSDPA kit